
 2025 EquiFest of Kansas Open Youth Horse Judging Results

Test Placings Total
1 Charlie Purdue Dickinson County 24 282 306
2 Dalton Klenda Pottawatomie County 24 271 295
3 Julia Long Sedgwick County 3 18 272 290
4 Macy Lyons Riley County 29 260 289
5 Ava Straight Dickinson County 4 32 255 287
6 Kinley Crawford Douglas County 4-H 24 262 286
7 Alyce  Baier-Ritchey Saline County 22 263 285
8 Kyland Vanover Dickinson County 5 29 255 284
9 Wyatt Bracken Sedgwick County 1 22 261 283

10 Slade Kruse 22 260 282
11 Tuff Struthers Harper County 19 257 276
12 Annaleigh Stark Cherokee County 16 254 270
13 Riley  Schremmer Dickinson County 25 236 261
14 Joy  Mullen Douglas County 4-H 32 228 260
15 Kaylee Freund Coffey County 27 223 250
16 Colten  Stenger Dickinson County 2 28 220 248
17 Sadie Harding Douglas County 4-H 23 224 247
18 Wade Niehues Nemaha County 26 215 241
19 Elsie Purdue Dickinson County 1 19 220 239
20 Jada Long Sedgwick County 2 19 185 204
21 Delaney  Stenger Dickinson County 3 16 162 178
22 Quinn Utley Saline County 25 88 113
23 Kaitlyn Lockhart Atchison County 0 20 20

1 Ava Straight Dickinson County 4 32
2 Joy  Mullen Douglas County 4-H 32
3 Macy Lyons Riley County 29
4 Kyland Vanover Dickinson County 5 29
5 Colten  Stenger Dickinson County 2 28
6 Kaylee Freund Coffey County 27
7 Wade Niehues Nemaha County 26
8 Riley  Schremmer Dickinson County 25
9 Quinn Utley Saline County 25

10 Charlie Purdue Dickinson County 24
11 Dalton Klenda Pottawatomie County 24
12 Kinley Crawford Douglas County 4-H 24
13 Sadie Harding Douglas County 4-H 23
14 Alyce  Baier-Ritchey Saline County 22
15 Wyatt Bracken Sedgwick County 1 22
16 Slade Kruse 22
17 Tuff Struthers Harper County 19
18 Elsie Purdue Dickinson County 1 19
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19 Jada Long Sedgwick County 2 19
20 Julia Long Sedgwick County 3 18
21 Annaleigh Stark Cherokee County 16
22 Delaney  Stenger Dickinson County 3 16
23 Kaitlyn Lockhart Atchison County 0

1 Charlie Purdue Dickinson County 282
2 Julia Long Sedgwick County 3 272
3 Dalton Klenda Pottawatomie County 271
4 Alyce  Baier-Ritchey Saline County 263
5 Kinley Crawford Douglas County 4-H 262
6 Wyatt Bracken Sedgwick County 1 261
7 Macy Lyons Riley County 260
8 Slade Kruse 260
9 Tuff Struthers Harper County 257

10 Ava Straight Dickinson County 4 255
11 Kyland Vanover Dickinson County 5 255
12 Annaleigh Stark Cherokee County 254
13 Riley  Schremmer Dickinson County 236
14 Joy  Mullen Douglas County 4-H 228
15 Sadie Harding Douglas County 4-H 224
16 Kaylee Freund Coffey County 223
17 Colten  Stenger Dickinson County 2 220
18 Elsie Purdue Dickinson County 1 220
19 Wade Niehues Nemaha County 215
20 Jada Long Sedgwick County 2 185
21 Delaney  Stenger Dickinson County 3 162
22 Quinn Utley Saline County 88
23 Kaitlyn Lockhart Atchison County 20
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